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HELLER

24.5.2017.

Freies Fahren 2 - 10:00 - 17:00

Practice started at 10:01:08

Grobnik 4,168 km
24.5.2017. 10:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:48.506 +1.282 10:14:40.701 13 2:00.855 +6.811 15:37:13.602
(50) Adrian Schwegler 4 1:49.747 +2.523 10:16:30.448 14 1:58.244 +4.200 15:39:11.846
1 1:50.484 +12.862 10:07:20.962 5 1:47.915 +0.691 10:18:18.363 15 1:57.793 +3.749 15:41:09.639
1:53.487 +15.865 10:09:14.449 6 1:47.373 +0.149 10:20:05.736 16 1:57.445 +3.401 15:43:07.084
3 1:48.535 +10.913 10:11:02.984 17 1:56.627 +2.583 15:45:03.711
4 1:48.233 +10.611 10:12:51.217 (91) Kevin Schwegler 18 1:55.485 +1.441 15:46:59.196
5 6:06.137 +4:28.515 10:18:57.354 1 1:50.955 +3.143 10:11:59.336 19 1:55.434 +1.390 15:48:54.630
6 1:39.586 +1.964 10:20:36.940 2 1:49.936 +2.124 10:13:49.272 20 1:55.856 +1.812 15:50:50.486
7 1:37.622 10:22:14.562 3 1:47.812 10:15:37.084 21 1:55.724 +1.680 15:52:46.210
22 1:55.058 +1.014 15:54:41.268
(69) Pietro Burgo (375) Ilija Tipura 23 1:54.044 15:56:35.312
1 1:44.422 +4.850 10:09:44.994 1 1:56.117 +5.327 10:11:19.724
2 1:41.098 +1.526  10:11:26.092 2 1:50.790 10:13:10.514 (303) Fritz Mosimann
3 1:41.174 +1.602 10:13:07.266 1 2:05.310 +10.336 10:09:23.555
4 1:39.572 10:14:46.838 (8) Andreas Stumpf 2 2:00.438 +5.464 10:11:23.993
1 1:51.162 +0.336 10:19:18.709 3 1:58.926 +3.952 10:13:22.919
(17) Marcel Gall 2 1:50.826 10:21:09.535 4 1:56.965 +1.991 10:15:19.884
1 1:43.690 +2.895 10:26:38.055 5 1:54.974 10:17:14.858
2 1:41.513 +0.718 10:28:19.568 (144) Mejzlik Radko
3 1:40.795 10:30:00.363 1 1:57.597 +6.730 10:23:41.664 (281) Martina Stacher
2 1:53.828 +2.961 10:25:35.492 1 1:55.953 +0.181 10:07:32.405
(74) Rene Wehrli 3 1:50.867 10:27:26.359 2 1:55.772 10:09:28.177
1 1:40.955 10:15:52.645 4 1:53.099 +2.232 10:29:19.458
2 1:41.051 +0.096 10:17:33.696 5 1:52.584 +1.717 10:31:12.042 (29) Peter Strasser
1 2:12.454 +4.831 14:18:19.929
(277) Lukas Bitterli (90) Thomas 2T Schrotz 2 2:12.595 +4.972 14:20:32.524
1 14532 4.079 10:10:44.061 1 1:53.626 +2.633 10:23:42.193 3 2:12.366 +4.743 14:22:44.890
2 1:43.175 +2.022 10:12:27.236 2 1:54.198 +3.205 10:25:36.391 4 2:26.897 +19.274 14:25:11.787
3 1:44.668 +3.515 10:14:11.904 3 1:50.993 10:27:27.384 5 2:41.534 +33.911 14:27:53.321
4 1:42.327 +1.174 10:15:54.231 4 1:52.283 +1.290 10:29:19.667 6 19:16.988  +17:09.365 14:47:10.309
5 1:41.153 10:17:35.384 5 1:52.893 +1.900 10:31:12.560 7 2:10.171 +2.548 14:49:20.480
6 1:52.185 +1.192 10:33:04.745 8 2:10.470 +2.847 14:51:30.950
(12) Christian Sieger 9 2:09.360 +1.737 14:53:40.310
1 1:42.497 +1.115 10:11:39.211 (33) Patrick Laubscher 10 2:09.225 +1.602 14:55:49.535
2 1:41.382 10:13:20.593 1 1:51.456 10:16:38.960 11 2:10.506 +2.883 14:58:00.041
12 2:10.864 +3.241 15:00:10.905
(3) Yannik Keller (10) Kurt Nobs 13 2:07.623 15:02:18.528
1 1:43.059 +0.949 10:10:36.651 1 16:02.739 +14:09.859 10:23:13.892 14 2:11.601 +3.978 15:04:30.129
2 1:42.110 10:12:18.761 2 1:54.700 +1.820 10:25:08.592 15 2:11.354 +3.731 15:06:41.483
3 31:09.128  +29:27.018 10:43:27.889 3 1:52.880 10:27:01.472 16 2:21.634 +14.011 15:09:03.117
4 6:02:42.025  6:00:49.145 16:29:43.497 17 2:14.102 +6.479 15:11:17.219
(14) Martin Scheiwiller 5 2:11.643 +18.763 16:31:55.140 18 2:19.805 +12.182 15:13:37.024
1 1:48.559 +2.352 10:21:48.546 6 2:07.007 +14.127 16:34:02.147 19 2:21.438 +13.815 15:15:58.462
2 1:48.776 +2.569 10:23:37.322 7 2:07.995 +15.115 16:36:10.142 20 2:34.457 +26.834 15:18:32.919
3 1:47.367 +1.160 10:25:24.689 8 2:11.702 +18.822 16:38:21.844 21 2:15.186 +7.563 15:20:48.105
4 1:46.468 +0.261 10:27:11.157
5 1:46.207 10:28:57.364 (446) Alexander 2T Tischler
6 1:48.288 +2.081 10:30:45.652 1 1:59.512 +6.379 10:25:41.207
7 1:46.993 +0.786 10:32:32.645 2 1:53.938 +0.805 10:27:35.145
3 1:54.947 +1.814 10:29:30.092
(32) Giuido Sutter 4 1:54.776 +1.643 10:31:24.868
1 1:46.239 10:14:35.663 5 1:53.133 10:33:18.001
2 1:48.731 +2.492 10:16:24.394
(75) Marcel Zurflueh
(27) Thomas Reist 1 2:01.633 +7.589 14:40:03.367
1 1:51.814 +5.354 10:12:11.081 1:58.077 +4.033 14:42:01.444
2 1:46.460 10:13:57.541 3 1:57.862 +3.818 14:43:59.306
4 1:58.167 +4.123 14:45:57.473
(18) Johann Rabenberger 5 2:00.213 +6.169 14:47:57.686
1 1:47.202 10:26:49.008 6 5:42.952 +3:48.908 14:53:40.638
2 1:50.097 +2.895 10:28:39.105 7 1:56.758 +2.714 14:55:37.396
3 1:48.330 +1.128 10:30:27.435 8 1:54.666 +0.622 14:57:32.062
9 1:54.400 +0.356 14:59:26.462
(86) Kajic Zeljko 10 31:38.007  +29:43.963 15:31:04.469
1 1:47.224 10:11:03.904 11 2:04.821 +10.777 15:33:09.290
2 1:48.291 +1.067 10:12:52.195 12 2:03.457 +9.413 15:35:12.747
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